Msce Nrchipa Zawodnik

11010
1 1009
2 1806
2 1805
31893
31892

[34]CHLOPOWIEC ALEKSANDRA
[34]CHLOPOWIEC MAREK
[B]JKWIATKOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
[B]KWIATKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
DUNOWSKA ILONA[49]
DUNOWSKI PRZEMYStAW([49]

Klasyfikacja PAR - dystans GIGA

MTB Krosno Odrzanskie

Klub/Miasto

FCT CHLOPOWIEC,ZBASZYNEK
FCT CHLOPOWIEC,ZBASZYNEK
AG KFIATY,GORZOW WLKP.
AG KFIATY,GORZOW WLKP.
GORZOW WLKP.

GORZOW WLKP.

Ple¢ Druzyna Czas mety

=T <KZI<KLZIL

[P2]CHLOPOWIEC-CHLOPOWIEC
[P2]CHLOPOWIEC-CHLOPOWIEC
[P2]KWIATKOW SKA-KWIATKOW SKI
[P2]KWIATKOW SKA-KWIATKOW SKI
[P2]DUNOWSKA-DUNOWSKI
[P2]DUNOWSKA-DUNOWSKI

Petla 1
31:35
31:35
33:27
33:26
35:.01
35:01

Petla 2
1:02:38
1:02:38
1:09:10
1:09:09
1:11:17
1:11:17

Petla 3
1:33:59
1:33:59
1:45:16
1:45:16
1:49:02
1:49:02

Czas klasyfikacyjny pary
1:33:59
1:33:59
1:45:16
1:45:16
1:49:02
1:49:02



